*All kW/kVA (3 phase / .8 power factor)
Model Prime Standby Spec Available
Model Prime Standby Spec Available
Mobile Final Tier 4 Generator Models & Sizes
Tier 2 (Flex) Unit)
Mobile Tier 4
CK Power has designed, built and tested a full line up of Final Tier 4 generator sets.  We are not your standard
generator manufacturer.  We build generator solutions that meet the needs of a customers application.  We can
provide our standard spec generator or we can customize the product to meet your needs.
Mobile Final Tier 4 Generator Models & Sizes
CK6-6H 5kW /1 phase 6kW / 1 phase X
CKT15KM-T4 12kW / 1 phase 15kW / 1 Phase X
CKT35KM-T4 25kW / 31kVA 30kW / 35kVA X
CKT50KM-T4 35kW / 43kVA 40kW / 50kVA X
CKT60DM-T4 45kW / 56kVA 50kW / 60kVA X
CKT85DM-T4 60kW / 75kVA 70kW / 85kVA X
CKT125DM-T4 95kW / 118kVA  100kW / 125kVA X
CKT175VM-T4 120kW / 150kVA 140kW / 175kVA X
CKT200VM-T4 140kW / 175kVA 160kW / 200kVA X
CKT230VM-T4 160kW / 200kVA 185kW / 230kVA X
CKT250VM-T4 180kW / 225kVA 200kW / 250kVA X
CKT300VM-T4 225kW / 280kVA 250kW / 300kVA X
CKT375VM-T4 275kW / 343kVA 300kW / 375kVA X
CKT430VM-T4 325kW / 406kVA 350kW / 430kVA X
CKT680VM-T4 500kW / 625kVA 550kW / 680kVA X
CKT780VM-T4 550kW / 687kVA 625kW / 780kVA X
CK680VM-T2 500kW / 625kVA 550kW / 680kVA X
CK750VM-T2 550kW / 687kVA 600kW / 750kVA X